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Signature Cocktails
Corylus Sour
Monkey shoulder, Laphroaig, Frangelico,
citrus, sugar, bitters, egg white

smoky, sour | 

Navigation
Bobby’s, Creme de Violet, 
Creme de Cassis, citrus, sugar

floral, citrusy | 

Verde   Margarita
1800 Tequila, Ancho Reyes Verde, 
citrus, agave 

spicy, citrusy | 

Glasshouse Negroni
Bobby's, Lillet Blanc, St. Germain, Italicus,
bitters

bitterish, sweet | 

Godet Martini
Godet Antartica, Lillet Blanc, vanilla

bitterish, strong |

Pisco sour
Barsol Pisco, St. Germain, citrus, sugar,
eggwhite

sour, floral |  

Manhattan
Maker's Mark, Dos Déus Smoked Red
Vermuth, bitters

bitterish, smoky | 

Paloma
1800 Tequila, Ilegal Mezcal, citrus,
Grapefruit soda, 

citrusy, smoky | 

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

5 990 HUF

4 990 HUF

5 490 HUF

5 490 HUF

 5 990 HUF

5 490 HUF

 5 490 HUF

5 690 HUF
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Sparkling Wine & Champagne
By the glass

5 300 HUF

12 500 HUF

Kreinbacher 
Prestige Brut (HUN)
                                             

Veuve Clicquot 
Yellow Label (FR)                                

2022 | Sauska
Furmint 

2023 | Figula  
Sauvignon Blanc 

2022 | Villa Tolnay 
Tenger Cuvée 

Rose Wine

2020 | Figula 
Bella Róza Rose
Selection 

Red Wines

Dessert Wine

Grand Tokaj 
5 Puttonyos Aszú | 2017

Wines

Bottle

26 500 HUF

62 500 HUF

White Wine
By the glass

4 500 HUF

4 200 HUF

5 700 HUF

Bottle

22 500 HUF

19 000 HUF

28 500 HUF

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

By the glass

4 700 HUF

Bottle

23 500 HUF

2018 | Tóth Ferenc 
Kadarka Superior  

2019 | Fekete
Cabernet Sauvignon
Selection

2021 | St. Andrea
“Hangács” Bikavér
Grand Superior 

By the glass

5 300 HUF

5 700 HUF

6 300 HUF

Bottle

25 500 HUF

28 500 HUF

31 500 HUF

By the glass

5 400 HUF

Bottle

27 000 HUF
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Spirits
Whiskey

8 550 HUF
18 550 HUF
13 450 HUF

4 550 HUF
6 650 HUF
7 950 HUF

15 950 HUF
11 450 HUF

6 950 HUF
31 750 HUF

Highland
Clynelish 14 years 
Dalmore 15 years
Dalmore 18 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
Glenmorangie Nectar D'or 12 years
Macallan 12 years
Macallan 15 years
Oban 14 years
Talisker 10 yeas
Talisker 25 years

Speyside

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

13 350 HUF
4 450 HUF
5 850 HUF
8 950 HUF

17 650 HUF
4 650 HUF
7 050 HUF
9 850 HUF

Balvenie Double Wood 
Cragganmore 12 years
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve 
Glenlivet 15 years 
French Oak Reserve 
Glenlivet 18 years
Singleton 12 years
Singleton 15 years
Singleton 18 years

Blended
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Chivas Royal Salute 
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker King George V. 
Monkey Shoulder

5 050 HUF
10 550 HUF
20 150 HUF

3 650 HUF
30 150 HUF

5 950 HUF
48 150 HUF

5 150 HUF

Usa
Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Bulleit 95 Rye
Jack Daniel's
Knob Creek
Koval Millet 
Maker's Mark 
Woodford Reserve

4 250 HUF
5 350 HUF
3 950 HUF
6 550 HUF
6 750 HUF
4 550 HUF
5 650 HUF
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If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

Spirits
Whiskey

Islay
Lagavulin 16 years
Laphroaig 10 years

20 450 HUF
6 950 HUF

Asian
Kavalan Concertmaster 
Kavalan 
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka from the Barrel 
Nikka Yoichi
Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony

8 850 HUF
6 150 HUF
8 250 HUF
5 850 HUF
9 350 HUF

14 250 HUF

Ireland
Jameson 
Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition
Midleton Very Rare Irish
Redbreast 12 years 

3 650 HUF
2 850 HUF

22 050 HUF
7 250 HUF

Gin
Beefeater | UK
Beefeater 24 | UK 
Bobby's | NED
Bombay Sapphire | UK
Botanist | SCO
Copperhead | NED
Copperhead Gibson | NED
Gin Mare | ESP
Gin Terminus | HUN
GINSTR - Stuttgart Dry Gin | GER  
Hendrick's | SCO 
Jinzu | UK
Monkey 47 | GER
Monkey 47 Sloe | GER
Nikka Coffey Gin | JPN
Opera | HUN
Opihr Oriental Spiced | UK
Seedlip Spice 94 | UK | Non-alcoholic 
Tanqueray London | UK
Tanqueray No. 10 | UK
Tanqueray | UK | Non-alcoholic

2 750 HUF
4 150 HUF
4 150 HUF
2 450 HUF
5 150 HUF
4 750 HUF
5 150 HUF
5 450 HUF
5 250 HUF
5 250 HUF
5 550 HUF
6 650 HUF
5 950 HUF
6 750 HUF

5 850  HUF
3 950 HUF
4 650 HUF
4 750 HUF
3 950 HUF
4 750 HUF
4 750 HUF
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Spirits
Rum

2 850 HUF
5 450 HUF
7 350 HUF

11 050 HUF
3 350 HUF
5 050 HUF
3 450 HUF
2 450 HUF
2 550 HUF
4 150 HUF
8 650 HUF

20 150 HUF
3 750 HUF

If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

2 750 HUF
2 050 HUF
6 250 HUF
2 050 HUF
6 250 HUF
4 850 HUF
7 150 HUF
6 850 HUF
3 650 HUF
4 950 HUF

29 350 HUF
6 050 HUF
9 850 HUF
8 250 HUF
7 450 HUF
4 850 HUF

Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Dictador 12 years
Dictador 20 years
Dictador XO
Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 
Kraken Black Rum 
Plantation 3 Stars Rum
Plantation Original Dark Rum
Plantation Pineapple
Ron Zacapa 23
Ron Zacapa XO
Wray and Nephew Overproof Rum 

Vodka
Absolut Blue | SWE
Absolut Citron | SWE
Absolut Elyx | SWE
Absolut Lime | SWE
Beluga Noble | RUS
Belvedere | POL
Ciroc | FR
Grey Goose | FR
Ketel One | NED
Stolichnaya Elite | RUS

Tequila
Don Julio 1942
Mezcal Illegal Joven 
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado Tequila
Patron Silver
Tequila 1800 Blanco 100% Agave 

The Ritz-Carlton Budapest | 1051 Budapest Erzsébet tér 9-10. +36 1 429 5500



If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

Spirits
Cognac,   Armagnac

Godet Antarctica
Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Janneau VSOP 
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell VSOP

6 650 HUF
8 750 HUF

177 550 HUF
4 650 HUF

29 950 HUF
6 150 HUF

21 950 HUF
7 550 HUF

Árpád Double Bedded sour cherry
Árpád Premium Grape
Árpád Premium Lepotica plum
Árpád Premium Redcurrant
Árpád Quince

4 050 HUF
3 750 HUF
3 350 HUF
4 250 HUF
4 250 HUF

álinkaP

Antica Formula Carpano 
Aperol
Campari
Dos Déus Smoked Red Vermut
Fernet Branca
Jagermeister  
Lillet Blanc 
Lillet Rouge
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Rubino
Ricard Pastis 
Zwack Unicum
Zwack Unicum Barista
Zwack Unicum Plum
Zwack Unicum Riserva 

Aperitive, Digestive
5 350 HUF
2 250 HUF
2 550 HUF
2 350 HUF
2 550 HUF
2 650 HUF
2 650 HUF
2 450 HUF
1 350 HUF
1 450 HUF

 1 450 HUF
1 550 HUF
2 950 HUF
3 550 HUF
3 550 HUF
3 550 HUF
4 450 HUF

Graham's Tawny 
Pedro Ximenez Sherry 
Sandeman Dry Seco 
Sandeman Medium Dry

Port wine, sherry
2 850 HUF

 1 750 HUF
 950 HUF
950 HUF
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If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

Amaretto DiSarrono
Bailey’s
Chambord Royale de France
Cointreau
Dubonnet
Frangelico
Grand Marnier 
Grappa F.ox de Vite
Kahlua 
Leblon Cachaca
Malibu
Mozart Black Chocolate
Pimms No 1.
Pisco Barsol Toronel
Punt E Mes Carpano
Ramazotti Amaro
St. Germanin Ederflower 

Licquores
2 950 HUF
2 550 HUF
3 350 HUF
2 950 HUF
1 550 HUF
2 650 HUF
3 650 HUF
2 750 HUF
2 550 HUF
4 350 HUF
2 650 HUF

 2 050 HUF
2 250 HUF
3 950 HUF
2 050 HUF
1 750 HUF
5 650 HUF

Spirits

Draught beer

Beer

Dreher (0.3 L)
Dreher (0.5 L)
Peroni (0.3 L)
Peroni (0.5 L)

1 500 HUF
2 000 HUF
1 600 HUF
2 100 HUF

Bottled beer
Corona
Heineken 0%
Heineken
The Beertailor IPA
The Beertailor Wit
The Beertailor Pineapple 

2 200 HUF
1 800 HUF
1 800 HUF
2 450 HUF
2 450 HUF
2 450 HUF
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If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

Non-alcoholic cocktails

Harmless Pomelo
Grapefruit, lime, elderflower syrup,
Fever-Tree light

Bitter & refreshing | 

Vanilla Spark
Tanqueray 0%, vanilla syrup, lime
juice, Fever-Tree Mediterranean

Sweet & bitterish | 

Lemonades
Classic
Fruity 
Please ask for daily offerings

Soft drinks
Pepsi, Pepsi Black, Canada Dry

7 Up, Schweppes Orange

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 

Fever-Tree Grapefruit Soda

1724 Tonic

Fentimans Rose Lemonade 

Acqua Panna/San Pellegrino  

Acqua Panna/San Pellegrino 

Szentkirályi Mineral Water 

Szentkirályi Mineral Water 

1 250 HUF

1 250 HUF

2 100 HUF

2 100 HUF

2 300 HUF

2 300 HUF

1 750 HUF

 2 650 HUF

1 250 HUF

1 850 HUF

 3 490 HUF

 3 990 HUF

2 650 HUF
 2 850 HUF

Americano, Espresso, Ristretto
Double Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino, Caffé Latte, Cortado 
Iced Latte
Hot Chocolate
Irish Coffee
Tea selection

Hot drinks
1 850 HUF
2 150 HUF
2 350 HUF
2 450 HUF
2 500 HUF
3 200 HUF
4 650 HUF

  2 150 HUF

(0.25L) 

(0.75L)

(0.33L)

(0.75L)
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If you have any dietary requirements, please notify your server.
A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

Snacks
Cheese and Charcutrie board 
Assorted local Cheeses, prosciutto,
bresaola, local salami, dried fruit,
truffle honey, fig marmalade 
and crostini - D, G, N

Crudite 
Fresh cut seasonal vegetables served
with arugula and walnut pesto,
hummus and smoked eggplant 
with mint - N, V

Mini beef cheeseburgers 
3 Mini Beef Burgers, Grilled Onion, 
cheddar cheese, chipotle mayo 
and pickles - D, S

Foie gras crème brûlée 
Parfait of duck liver served 
with grilled baguette - D, G

Mini lángos
Topped with duck leg confit, 
goat cheese foam and 
cherry reduction - D, G

Arancini 
Wild mushroom fritters with 
local spicy pepper aioli - D, G

Frites 
Seasonal black truffle and 
parmesan cheese fries -D
 

Chocolate 
3 ways - Tokaj wine dark chocolate
pyramid, white chocolate truffle, 
gold chocolate praline - A, D, G, N

7 400  HUF

4 800 HUF

5 800 HUF 

7 000 HUF

7 000 HUF

5 500 HUF

4 500 HUF

5 000 HUF

A - Alcohol, D - Dairy, L - Lactose, N - Nuts
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